Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA USA 98206
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box  1186, 5602 BD
Eindhoven, The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 or
Fax (425) 446-5116

software on CD
User manual on CD
Ordering information*
FLK-TIR2-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR2/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR3-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR3/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR4-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR4/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
*For ordering information of optional lenses, check the Fluke web: www.fluke.com
IR-Fusion™ Technology

software on CD
User manual on CD
Ordering information*
FLK-TIR2-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR2/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR3-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR3/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR4-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR4/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
*For ordering information of optional lenses, check the Fluke web: www.fluke.com
IR-Fusion™ Technology

software on CD
User manual on CD
Ordering information*
FLK-TIR2-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR2/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR3-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR3/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
FLK-TIR4-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
FLK-TIR4/FT-20 IR FLEXCAM BD
 Thermal Imager
 with IR-Fusion
*For ordering information of optional lenses, check the Fluke web: www.fluke.com
IR-Fusion™ Technology